Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isla Coull - (1135406) - Buckie ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.45
1:16.70
1:16.86
1:17.32
1:17.63
1:18.88
1:18.95
1:19.12
1:19.19
1:19.22
1:19.77
1:20.67
1:21.55
1:22.31
1:22.62
1:22.97
1:25.25
1:25.53
1:26.86
1:27.70
1:27.77
1:28.38
1:32.20
1:43.30
1:47.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

403
399
397
390
385
367
366
364
363
362
355
343
332
323
319
315
291
288
275
267
266
261
230
163
145

Round

Date

23/03/24
19/02/23
09/09/23
21/10/23
18/02/24
18/03/23
26/06/22
20/02/22
19/11/23
19/11/22
01/04/23
17/02/19
16/03/19
08/06/19
12/12/20
16/02/20
18/01/20
09/06/18
08/09/18
27/10/18
10/03/18
04/03/18
28/11/20
08/10/16
19/03/16

Meet

Deveron Sprints 2024

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023

SASA North District Sprint Championships 2023

HST Autumn Meet 2023

Elgin Nearly Spring Meet 2024
Deveron Sprints 2023

ND Development Pentaqua June 2022
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022

Garioch Miley Medley

The Garioch Mix Up Meet 2022
Bridge of Don ASC

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

Forres 2 Day Meet 2019

Nairn IM Challenge Meet

Tighinn Comhla

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020

Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020
Nairn IM Challenge Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2018
Alford Otters 9th 100 Meet

Deveron Age Group Sprints 2018
Forres Bluefins two-day meet

Tighinn Comhla

Forres Bluefins Mini Meet

Deveron Age Group Sprints 2016

Venue

Banff

Buckie, Scotland
Aberdeen
Inverness
Buckie

Banff

Inverness
Buckie, Scotland
Inverurie
Inverurie
Aberdeen
Buckie

Forres

Nairn

Various - Round 3
Elgin

Inverurie

Nairn

Aberdeen
Westhill

Banff

Forres Pool
Various - Round 2
Buckie

Banff
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Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
0
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
0
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.45
1:17.63

119.19

117.32

:116.86

19.77

:118.88

116.70

119.22

:118.95

119.12

122.62

:32.20

:122.97

:25.25

:22.31
1:21.55
1:20.67
1:27.70
1:26.86
1:25.53
1:27.77
1:28.38
1:43.30

1:47.53
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261
163

145

Round

F

Date

23/03/24
18/02/24
19/11/23
21/10/23
09/09/23
01/04/23
18/03/23
19/02/23
19/11/22
26/06/22
20/02/22
12/12/20
28/11/20
16/02/20
18/01/20
08/06/19
16/03/19
17/02/19
27/10/18
08/09/18
09/06/18
10/03/18
04/03/18
08/10/16
19/03/16

Meet
Deveron Sprints 2024
Elgin Nearly Spring Meet 2024
Garioch Miley Medley
HST Autumn Meet 2023

SASA North District Sprint Championships 2023

Bridge of Don ASC

Deveron Sprints 2023

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023

The Garioch Mix Up Meet 2022

ND Development Pentaqua June 2022
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020

Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020
Nairn IM Challenge Meet

Forres 2 Day Meet 2019

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

Alford Otters 9th 100 Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2018
Nairn IM Challenge Meet

Deveron Age Group Sprints 2018
Forres Bluefins two-day meet

Forres Bluefins Mini Meet

Deveron Age Group Sprints 2016

Venue

Banff

Buckie

Inverurie
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Banff

Buckie, Scotland
Inverurie
Inverness
Buckie, Scotland
Various - Round 3
Various - Round 2
Elgin

Inverurie

Nairn

Forres

Buckie

Westhill
Aberdeen

Nairn

Banff

Forres Pool
Buckie

Banff
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